Art o e Bar

Taken from the name of reservoir located at the capital city
of Majapahit, Trowulan, that means “ocean” in Sanskrit

During the golden age of the Majapahit era, Segaran
attracted high-ranking officials and served as a
distinguished venue for hosting important royal guests.
These guests were treated with opulent services, indulging
in splendid dishes that were presented on exquisite
chinaware and gold cutlery. Drawing inspiration from
Segaran’s rich history, we proudly introduce a curated
mixologist beverage collection in our menu.

Using premium ingredients that were grown locally in the
Nusantara soils, each beverage was thoughtfully crafted
to reflect the glory of Segaran during the golden age of
Majapahit.

Immerse in the royal treatment at Segaran, savoring
handcrafted beverages skillfully concocted by our in-house
mixologist. While others also craft outstanding beverages,
our commitment to the region’s sustainable development
remains unwavering. Cheers!

“Segaran Mixologist Notes”

Pre-Batched ( 3 250

Savor the flavors of homemade fermented elements.
Served in a bottle of 250 ml (served for two)

Lemon Ginger
Citrusy and Spicy
Vodka, lemon, homemade ginger syrup

Cucumber Pickle

Umami and Sour

Gin infused cucumber, homemade pickle juice, gomme syrup,
lemon

Coconut Coffee
Creamy and Tropical
Vodka, Cold Brew Coffee, Palm Sugar, Coconut Cream

Pea Butterfly
Earthy and Sour
Gin infused butterfly pea flower,beetroot clove syrup, lemon

Spices Grape

Fruity, Bold, and Refreshing

Fusion liqueur, fermented grape juice infused with tropical
fruits

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21%
service charge and prevailing government tax



Mind Free 185

Experience a blend of tropical fruits in every sip,
embarking on a journey of relaxation and refreshment.

Matan-Ai

Fruity and Refreshing

Bali white passion fruit vodka and pineapple, lychee, rich
syrup, lemon

Red Dragon

Foamy, Sharp, and Fruity

Champagne emulsion, homemade berries infused vodka,
strawberry and dragon fruit

Tebu Coco

Creamy and Tropical

Dark rum, coconut, pineapple juice, lemon juice, coconut
cream, kafir-lime foam

Wellness 185

Handpicked from Nusantara soils, these fresh herbs and
spices elevate your well-bein

Base Genep

Spiced and Bold

Vodka with basil, mint, ginger, galangal, chili, vanilla,
cinnamon, wild honey

Golden Armor

Herbaceous, Spiced, and Foamy

Bourbon, cinnamon, cloves, bay leaves, lemon, palm
sugar, ginger beer foam

Samadhi
Grassy, Foamy, and Fruity
Champagne emulsion, gin, green apple, celery, lime,

Smoked 185

Indulge in the deep aromas of Nusantara wood and spice,
setting free a symphony of rich flavors in every sip.

Bbq Merry

Spicy and savoury

Vodka, cajun spice, bbq hickory sauce, cherry tomatoes,
smoked hickory wood

Smoked Tenjaku Bacon

Smoked and dry

Dry vermouth, tenjaku Japanese whiskey, smoked burn
spices

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21%
service charge and prevailing government tax



Chocolate Sazerac Bourbon Chocolate

Sweet and bold

Bourbon whiskey , malibu, cocoa, salted caramel,
aromatic bitter

Arak Based 185

Introducing Arak Bali, a traditional Balinese distilled
alcohol crafted originally from palm wine using
traditional methods. Our mixologist has skillfully
created a unique concoction that captures the essence
of arak. Today, Arak Bali is produced from a variety of
fermentable ingredients, each imparting its distinctive
character. Through these cocktails, our mixologist aims
to unveil the delightful fusion of arak with local fruits,
herbs and spices, offering a palate-pleasing experience

Jamu Highballer

Sweet Sour and Refreshing

Sallaca arak, tamarind, turmeric, tangerine bitter, tonic
water

Loloh Sour

Herbaceous, Spiced, and Foamy

Sweet potatoes arak, sweet leaf, lemon, aquafaba,
lemongrass, chili

Tamba

Spiced and Fruity

Rice arak, rosella, cinnamon, lemon, pineapple, red
ginger beer

Kembang Martini

Floral and Citrusy

Sallaca arak infused butterfly pea, magnolia, lemon,
emulsion

Bali Old Fashioned
Bold and Smoked
Barrel aged sweet potatoes arak, sugar, tangerine bitter

Arak Flight 350
Embark on an exploration of Arak Bali with a flight

of shots. Each arak unveils its distinct characteristics,
highlighting the rich variety of flavorful and
extraordinary organic produce exclusive to Bali. Take a
shot and relish the experience!

Sallaca Arak | Palm Wine Arak | Sweet Potatoes Arak

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21%
service charge and prevailing government tax



Megibung Is 450

Megibung, translating to ‘share’ in Balinese, embodies a
tradition in East Bali where individuals gather, not merely
to share food or drinks, but to engage in meaningful
conversations and deepen connections. Our mixologist
brings this tradition to life with Megibung cocktails, craft-
ed from local ingredients meant to be shared among six
people. Through these cocktails, we aim to convey the joy
of Megibung - a blend of flavors and camaraderie.

Bali Mule

Spiced, Citrusy, and Refreshing

Rice Arak, Makrut Lime Leaf, Beetroot Spice, Red Ginger
Beer

Coconut Mojito
Tropical, Fizzy, and Refreshing
Coconut Rum, Sugar cane, Lime, Mint, Carbonated Water

Island Sangria

Tropical, Fizzy, and Refreshing

Sallaca arak infused water fruit tea, dry aromatized wine,
star fruits, orange, tonic water

Classic 185

Savor classic cocktails made with the finest spirits.
Martini

Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Lemon Twist or Olive

Old Fashioned
Bourbon or Rye Whiskey, Sugar, Angostura Bitter, Orange

Margarita
Reposado Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Salt Rim

Negroni
London Dry Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Orange

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water, Orange

Mojito
Light Rum, Lime, Mint, Carbonated Water

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21%
service charge and prevailing government tax



Whisky Sour
Bourbon Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Whites, Angostura
Bitter

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar

Daiquiry
Light Rum, Lemon Juice, Sugar

Pisco Sour
Pisco Quebranta, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Whites

Classic Tw 185

Elevate classic cocktails with a local touch, infusing the
finest spirits and specially crafted blends by our skilled
mixologist using locally sourced ingredients.

Chocolate Negroni
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Cacao White Liqueur

Pecatu Mule
Vodka, Kafir Lime, Kahlua, Lemon, Ginger Beer

Base Old Fashioned
Bourbon Whiskey Infused 5 Herbs, Balinese Brem Li-
queur, Aromatic Bitters

Banana Colada
Light Rum, Dark Rum, Cherry Sangue Liqueur, Pineapple
Juice, Banana, Coconut Cream

Bergamot Mojito
Light Rum, Bergamot Tea Syrup, Lime, Mint, Carbonated
Water

Marteani
London Dry Gin Infused Bergamot, Orange Liqueur, Dem-
erara, Aquafaba

Ulugarita
Bianco Tequila, Creme de Peach, Yuzu, Lychee

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21%
service charge and prevailing government tax



Beer

Singaraja Pilsner | Indonesia 65
Bintang Pilsner | Indonesia 75
Heineken Lager | Holland 95
San Miguel Light | Philippines 100
Corona Extra | Mexico 165
Konig Ludwig Weiss bier | Germany 110
Sapporo Premium | Japan 165
Kura - Kura Easy Ale | Indonesia 125
Kura - Kura Lager | Indonesia 125

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21%
service charge and prevailing government tax



Non yholic

M ®

Savor zero proofs beverages crafted by our mixologist!

Jamu 75
The Indonesian traditional herbal medicine that has

been practiced for many centuries in the Indonesian
community to maintain good health and to treat
diseases.

Kunyit Asem
Turmeric, Tamarind, Pandan, Palm Sugar

Rosella
Hibiscus, Cinnamon, Pineapple, Lemon

Beras Kencur
Rice, Cuthcherry, Ginger, Pandan, Salt, Tamarind,
Palm Sugar

Shrubs 75

Fermented fruit-based drinks made with cut fresh fruits
and vinegar

Berry Citrus
Strawberry lemon shrub, lime, carbonated water

Balinese Soda -

A refreshing homemade soda made with local herbs and
spices.

Bergamot Sereh
bergamot lemongrass syrup, lemon,
carbonated water

Coconut / Flas 150
A coconut-based drink served in a coconut shell.

Dreamland Blush
Fresh young coconut, fresh tangerine juice, berries jelly

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21%
service charge and prevailing government tax



Water

Equil Still Water 380 Ml
Equil Still Water 760 Ml

Equil Sparkling Water 380 Ml

Equil Sparkling Water 760 Ml
Acqua Panna Natural Mineral Water 750 MI

San Pellegrino Sparkling Natural
Mineral Water 750 Ml

Softdrink

Coca-Cola | Cola Zero | Sprite | Tonic Water

Red Bull

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21%

service charge and prevailing government tax



Tea & Coffee 55

Tasseo Tea
Premium tea locally grown 100 % from indonesia

Black Tea | Bergamot | White Tea | Jasmine
Green Tea | Vanilla Mint | Lemon Grass | Rosella

Twg Tea

English Breakfast | Chamomile | Earl Grey
Water Fruit Green | Royal Darjeling | Sencha
Grand Jasmine | Moroccant Mint

Tanamera Coffee
locally grown coffee 100% from indonesia

Espresso | Americano | Cappuccino | Café Latte
Mochaccino

Iced Coffee
Americano on The Rocks | Café Latte | Cappuccino

Chocolate
Hot or Iced Chocolaté

Matcha
Hot Matcha Tea | Matcha Latte | Hot or Iced

Smoothies / | : 110
Raja
banana, dates, oat milk, yoghurt, honey

Pineapple Passion
pineapple, passion fruit, milk, yoghurt, honey

Milkshake
choose your flavor - depend on flavor of the day

Fresh Juice 70

Orange | Mango | Pineapple |Strawberry | Watermelon
Young Coconut 120

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21%
service charge and prevailing government tax



Liq List

M ®
C()gnac Glass Bottle
Hennessy XO 980 20.000
Remy Martin XO 875 17.000
Martell VSOP 385 6.100
Hennessy VSOP 385 6.100
Remy Martin VSOP 385 6.100
Brandy ¢ ppa Glass Bottle
J Legrand & Co Napoleon XO 185 2.800
Pisco 1615 Quebranta 185 3.000
Saba Grappa 165 2.000
WhiSk((} Glass Bottle
AMERICAN WHISKEY BOURBON

Maker’s Mark 225 3.500
Wild Turkey 101 225 3.700
Wild Turkey 81 185 2.800
Jack Daniel’s 195 2.800
Bulleit Bourbon 225 3.500
Jim Beam White 185 2.100
RYE

Bulleit Rye 225 3.500

SCOTCH WHISKY BLENDED

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 850 15.000
Chivas Regal 18 YO 350 6.500
Chivas Regal 12 YO 185 3.500
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 300 6.000
Johnnie Walker Double Black 250 4.500
Monkey Shoulder 225 3.500

SINGLE MALT

Glenmorangie Nectar 550 8.900
Glenmorangie Quanta Ruban 400 8.550
Glenmorangie Original 385 7.500
Macallan 15 YO Fine Oak 750 15.000
Macallan 12YO Double Cask 520 11.000
Lagavulin 16YO 550 8.900
Glenfiddich 18YO 550 8.900
Glenfiddich 12YO 250 4.500
Highland Park 12YO 450 7.500
Talisker 10 YO 340 5.750
Auchentosan 12 YO 450 7.500

IRISH WHISKEY

Currach Kombu 350 5.000
Old Bushmills 185 2.800
Jameson 185 2.880

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21%
service charge and prevailing government tax



JAPANESE WHISKY
Tenjaku
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve

The Nikka Tailored

Vodka

Grey Goose
Kalak Peat Cask
Beluga Noble
Belvedere

Ciroc

Absolut Elyx
Ketel One

Kaja

Gin

Monkey 47

Hendrick’s

Hendrick’s Neptunia
Tanqueray No. 10

Roku

Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz
The London No. 1
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Greenals,

The Original - London Dry
East Indies Archipelago
East Indies Pomelo Pink

Rum

Ron Zacapa 23YO

Flor de Cana 18 YO
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Saint James Royal Gold
Malibu

The Kraken Black Spice
Black Tears Spice Dark
Bacardi Light Superior
Plantation Pineapple
Havana Club 3 Anos

Nusa Cana Spice Island
Nusa Cana Coconut Island

Vermout
Mancino Bianco
Mancino Secco
Martini Rosso

Cochi Dopo Teatro Amaro

185
850

700

Glass
250
250
250
225
250
225

185
185

Glass

375
285
285
285
225
225
185
185
185
185

165
165

Glass
350
300
285

185
185
185
185
185
185
165
165
165

2.500
15.000

9.500

Bottle

5.000
5.000
4.900
4.900
3.950
3.900
3.000
2.200

Bottle

4.200
4.200
4.200
4.000
3.800
3.800
3.400
3.400
2.500
2.500

1.750
1.750

Bottle

6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000
3.000
2.900
2.900
2.500
2.500
1.800
1.150
1.150

Bottle

2.500
2.500
2.500
3.000

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21%

service charge and prevailing government tax



Tequila zcal

Clase Azul Reposado
1800 Anejo

Don Julio Anejo
Herradurra Anejo
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Reposado
Codigo Rosa
Heradura Reposado
El Jimador Reposado
Espolon Bianco
Machetazo Espadin Mezcal

Arak Ba

Dewi Sri
Selaka Ning
Palwana Ning
Bumbung Oak
Karusotju 38

Iwak Ameritha
Liqueur restif

Midori Melon

Sambuca Vaccari

DOM Benedictine

St Germain Elder Flower
X Rated

Amaretto Disaronno
Amaro Montenegro
Frangelico

Limoncetta di Sorrento

Jagermeister

Luxardo Cherry Sanque Morlacco

Choya Umeshu Single Year
Bailey’s

De Kuyper Peach Tree
Nusantara Cold Brew
Aperitif ljiu
Fontaine Absinthe Verte
Ming River Sichuan Baijiu
Fernet Branca

Rinomato L’Aperitivo
Campari

Aperol

Limo Apertivo

Glass

1.000
330
400
330
350
330
300
225

185
185
240

Glass

125
165
165
165
185
165

Glass

185
185
225
165
185
185
185
185
185
165
185
165
165
165
165
Glass
195
185
185
185

185
185

165

Bottle

15.000
.500
5.500
4.500
5.450
5.500
5.000
3.650
2.800
2.800
3.500

=

9]

Bottle

700

1.200
1.200
1.250
2.700
2.700

Bottle

3.500
3.500
3.500
3.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.800
1.800

2.500
2.500
2.200
2.200
2.200
1.500

Bottle
4.850
3.000
2.200
2.800
2.800
2.100

1.100

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21%

service charge and prevailing government tax



