

# Art of The Bar

Taken from the name of reservoir located at the capital city of Majapahit, Trowulan, that means “ocean” in Sanskrit

During the golden age of the Majapahit era, Segaran attracted high-ranking officials and served as a distinguished venue for hosting important royal guests. These guests were treated with opulent services, indulging in splendid dishes that were presented on exquisite chinaware and gold cutlery. Drawing inspiration from Segaran’s rich history, we proudly introduce a curated mixologist beverage collection in our menu.

Using premium ingredients that were grown locally in the Nusantara soils, each beverage was thoughtfully crafted to reflect the glory of Segaran during the golden age of Majapahit.

Immerse in the royal treatment at Segaran, savoring handcrafted beverages skillfully concocted by our in-house mixologist. While others also craft outstanding beverages, our commitment to the region’s sustainable development remains unwavering. Cheers!

“Segaran Mixologist Notes”

## Pre-Batched Cocktails

250

Savor the flavors of homemade fermented elements.

Served in a bottle of 250 ml (served for two)

### **Lemon Ginger**

Citrusy and Spicy

Vodka, lemon, homemade ginger syrup

### **Cucumber Pickle**

Umami and Sour

Gin infused cucumber, homemade pickle juice, gomme syrup, lemon

### **Coconut Coffee**

Creamy and Tropical

Vodka, Cold Brew Coffee, Palm Sugar, Coconut Cream

### **Pea Butterfly**

Earthy and Sour

Gin infused butterfly pea flower, beetroot clove syrup, lemon

### **Spices Grape**

Fruity, Bold, and Refreshing

Fusion liqueur, fermented grape juice infused with tropical fruits

## Mind Free

185

Experience a blend of tropical fruits in every sip, embarking on a journey of relaxation and refreshment.

### **Matan-Ai**

Fruity and Refreshing

Bali white passion fruit vodka and pineapple, lychee, rich syrup, lemon

### **Red Dragon**

Foamy, Sharp, and Fruity

Champagne emulsion, homemade berries infused vodka, strawberry and dragon fruit

### **Tebu Coco**

Creamy and Tropical

Dark rum, coconut, pineapple juice, lemon juice, coconut cream, kafir-lime foam

## Wellness

185

Handpicked from Nusantara soils, these fresh herbs and spices elevate your well-bein

### **Base Genep**

Spiced and Bold

Vodka with basil, mint, ginger, galangal, chili, vanilla, cinnamon, wild honey

### **Golden Armor**

Herbaceous, Spiced, and Foamy

Bourbon, cinnamon, cloves, bay leaves, lemon, palm sugar, ginger beer foam

### **Samadhi**

Grassy, Foamy, and Fruity

Champagne emulsion, gin, green apple, celery, lime,

## Smoked

185

Indulge in the deep aromas of Nusantara wood and spice, setting free a symphony of rich flavors in every sip.

### **Bbq Merry**

Spicy and savoury

Vodka, cajun spice, bbq hickory sauce, cherry tomatoes, smoked hickory wood

### **Smoked Tenjaku Bacon**

Smoked and dry

Dry vermouth, tenjaku Japanese whiskey, smoked burn spices

### **Chocolate Sazerac Bourbon Chocolate**

Sweet and bold

Bourbon whiskey, malibu, cocoa, salted caramel, aromatic bitter

## **Arak Based**

**185**

Introducing Arak Bali, a traditional Balinese distilled alcohol crafted originally from palm wine using traditional methods. Our mixologist has skillfully created a unique concoction that captures the essence of arak. Today, Arak Bali is produced from a variety of fermentable ingredients, each imparting its distinctive character. Through these cocktails, our mixologist aims to unveil the delightful fusion of arak with local fruits, herbs and spices, offering a palate-pleasing experience

### **Jamu Highballer**

Sweet Sour and Refreshing

Sallaca arak, tamarind, turmeric, tangerine bitter, tonic water

### **Loloh Sour**

Herbaceous, Spiced, and Foamy

Sweet potatoes arak, sweet leaf, lemon, aquafaba, lemongrass, chili

### **Tamba**

Spiced and Fruity

Rice arak, rosella, cinnamon, lemon, pineapple, red ginger beer

### **Kembang Martini**

Floral and Citrusy

Sallaca arak infused butterfly pea, magnolia, lemon, emulsion

### **Bali Old Fashioned**

Bold and Smoked

Barrel aged sweet potatoes arak, sugar, tangerine bitter

## **Arak Flight**

**350**

Embark on an exploration of Arak Bali with a flight of shots. Each arak unveils its distinct characteristics, highlighting the rich variety of flavorful and extraordinary organic produce exclusive to Bali. Take a shot and relish the experience!

### **Sallaca Arak | Palm Wine Arak | Sweet Potatoes Arak**

## Megibung Cocktails

450

Megibung, translating to 'share' in Balinese, embodies a tradition in East Bali where individuals gather, not merely to share food or drinks, but to engage in meaningful conversations and deepen connections. Our mixologist brings this tradition to life with Megibung cocktails, crafted from local ingredients meant to be shared among six people. Through these cocktails, we aim to convey the joy of Megibung – a blend of flavors and camaraderie.

### Bali Mule

Spiced, Citrusy, and Refreshing

Rice Arak, Makrut Lime Leaf, Beetroot Spice, Red Ginger Beer

### Coconut Mojito

Tropical, Fizzy, and Refreshing

Coconut Rum, Sugar cane, Lime, Mint, Carbonated Water

### Island Sangria

Tropical, Fizzy, and Refreshing

Sallaca arak infused water fruit tea, dry aromatized wine, star fruits, orange, tonic water

## Classic

185

Savor classic cocktails made with the finest spirits.

### Martini

Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Lemon Twist or Olive

### Old Fashioned

Bourbon or Rye Whiskey, Sugar, Angostura Bitter, Orange

### Margarita

Reposado Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Salt Rim

### Negroni

London Dry Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Orange

### Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water, Orange

### Mojito

Light Rum, Lime, Mint, Carbonated Water

**Whisky Sour**

Bourbon Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Whites, Angostura Bitter

**Cosmopolitan**

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar

**Daiquiriy**

Light Rum, Lemon Juice, Sugar

**Pisco Sour**

Pisco Quebranta, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Whites

**Classic Twists**

185

Elevate classic cocktails with a local touch, infusing the finest spirits and specially crafted blends by our skilled mixologist using locally sourced ingredients.

**Chocolate Negroni**

Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Cacao White Liqueur

**Pecatu Mule**

Vodka, Kafir Lime, Kahlua, Lemon, Ginger Beer

**Base Old Fashioned**

Bourbon Whiskey Infused 5 Herbs, Balinese Brem Liqueur, Aromatic Bitters

**Banana Colada**

Light Rum, Dark Rum, Cherry Sangue Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Banana, Coconut Cream

**Bergamot Mojito**

Light Rum, Bergamot Tea Syrup, Lime, Mint, Carbonated Water

**Marteani**

London Dry Gin Infused Bergamot, Orange Liqueur, Demerara, Aquafaba

**Ulugarita**

Bianco Tequila, Crème de Peach, Yuzu, Lychee

## Beer

<b>Singaraja Pilsner   Indonesia</b>	<b>65</b>
<b>Bintang Pilsner   Indonesia</b>	<b>75</b>
<b>Heineken Lager   Holland</b>	<b>95</b>
<b>San Miguel Light   Philippines</b>	<b>100</b>
<b>Corona Extra   Mexico</b>	<b>165</b>
<b>Konig Ludwig Weiss bier   Germany</b>	<b>110</b>
<b>Sapporo Premium   Japan</b>	<b>165</b>
<b>Kura - Kura Easy Ale   Indonesia</b>	<b>125</b>
<b>Kura - Kura Lager   Indonesia</b>	<b>125</b>

# Non Alcoholic

Savor zero proofs beverages crafted by our mixologist!

## Jamu

75

The Indonesian traditional herbal medicine that has been practiced for many centuries in the Indonesian community to maintain good health and to treat diseases.

### Kunyit Asem

Turmeric, Tamarind, Pandan, Palm Sugar

### Rosella

Hibiscus, Cinnamon, Pineapple, Lemon

### Beras Kencur

Rice, Cuthcherry, Ginger, Pandan, Salt, Tamarind, Palm Sugar

## Shrubs

75

Fermented fruit-based drinks made with cut fresh fruits and vinegar

### Berry Citrus

Strawberry lemon shrub, lime, carbonated water

## Balinese Soda

75

A refreshing homemade soda made with local herbs and spices.

### Bergamot Sereh

bergamot lemongrass syrup, lemon, carbonated water

## Coconut / Flavored

150

A coconut-based drink served in a coconut shell.

### Dreamland Blush

Fresh young coconut, fresh tangerine juice, berries jelly

## Water

Equil Still Water 380 Ml	65
Equil Still Water 760 Ml	98
Equil Sparkling Water 380 Ml	65
Equil Sparkling Water 760 Ml	98
Acqua Panna Natural Mineral Water 750 Ml	135
San Pellegrino Sparkling Natural Mineral Water 750 Ml	135

## Softdrink

Coca-Cola   Cola Zero   Sprite   Tonic Water	55
Red Bull	75

## Tea & Coffee

55

### Tasseo Tea

Premium tea locally grown 100 % from indonesia

Black Tea | Bergamot | White Tea | Jasmine

Green Tea | Vanilla Mint | Lemon Grass | Rosella

### Twg Tea

English Breakfast | Chamomile | Earl Grey

Water Fruit Green | Royal Darjeling | Sencha

Grand Jasmine | Moroccant Mint

### Tanamera Coffee

locally grown coffee 100% from indonesia

Espresso | Americano | Cappuccino | Café Latte

Mochaccino

### Iced Coffee

Americano on The Rocks | Café Latte | Cappuccino

### Chocolate

#### Hot or Iced Chocolaté

### Matcha

Hot Matcha Tea | Matcha Latte | Hot or Iced

## Smoothies / Milkshake

110

### Raja

banana, dates, oat milk, yoghurt, honey

### Pineapple Passion

pineapple, passion fruit, milk, yoghurt, honey

### Milkshake

choose your flavor - depend on flavor of the day

## Fresh Juice

70

Orange | Mango | Pineapple |Strawberry | Watermelon

Young Coconut

120

# Liquor List

Cognac	Glass	Bottle
Hennessy XO	980	20.000
Remy Martin XO	875	17.000
Martell VSOP	385	6.100
Hennessy VSOP	385	6.100
Remy Martin VSOP	385	6.100
Brandy & Grappa	Glass	Bottle
J Legrand & Co Napoleon XO	185	2.800
Pisco 1615 Quebranta	185	3.000
Saba Grappa	165	2.000
Whisk(e)ys	Glass	Bottle
<b>AMERICAN WHISKEY BOURBON</b>		
Maker's Mark	225	3.500
Wild Turkey 101	225	3.700
Wild Turkey 81	185	2.800
Jack Daniel's	195	2.800
Bulleit Bourbon	225	3.500
Jim Beam White	185	2.100
<b>RYE</b>		
Bulleit Rye	225	3.500
<b>SCOTCH WHISKY BLENDED</b>		
Chivas Regal Royal Salute	850	15.000
Chivas Regal 18 YO	350	6.500
Chivas Regal 12 YO	185	3.500
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	300	6.000
Johnnie Walker Double Black	250	4.500
Monkey Shoulder	225	3.500
<b>SINGLE MALT</b>		
Glenmorangie Nectar	550	8.900
Glenmorangie Quanta Ruban	400	8.550
Glenmorangie Original	385	7.500
Macallan 15 YO Fine Oak	750	15.000
Macallan 12YO Double Cask	520	11.000
Lagavulin 16YO	550	8.900
Glenfiddich 18YO	550	8.900
Glenfiddich 12YO	250	4.500
Highland Park 12YO	450	7.500
Talisker 10 YO	340	5.750
Auchentosan 12 YO	450	7.500
<b>IRISH WHISKEY</b>		
Currach Kombu	350	5.000
Old Bushmills	185	2.800
Jameson	185	2.880

All prices are quoted in '000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and prevailing government tax

**JAPANESE WHISKY**

Tenjaku	185	2.500
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	850	15.000
The Nikka Tailored	700	9.500

**Vodka**

	Glass	Bottle
Grey Goose	250	5.000
Kalak Peat Cask	250	5.000
Beluga Noble	250	4.900
Belvedere	225	4.900
Ciroc	250	3.950
Absolut Elyx	225	3.900
Ketel One	185	3.000
Kaja	185	2.200

**Gin**

	Glass	Bottle
Monkey 47	375	4.200
Hendrick's	285	4.200
Hendrick's Neptunia	285	4.200
Tanqueray No. 10	285	4.000
Roku	225	3.800
Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz	225	3.800
The London No. 1	185	3.400
Tanqueray	185	3.400
Bombay Sapphire	185	2.500
Greenals,	185	2.500
The Original - London Dry		
East Indies Archipelago	165	1.750
East Indies Pomelo Pink	165	1.750

**Rum**

	Glass	Bottle
Ron Zacapa 23YO	350	6.000
Flor de Cana 18 YO	300	5.000
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	285	4.000
Saint James Royal Gold	185	3.000
Malibu	185	3.000
The Kraken Black Spice	185	2.900
Black Tears Spice Dark	185	2.900
Bacardi Light Superior	185	2.500
Plantation Pineapple	185	2.500
Havana Club 3 Anos	165	1.800
Nusa Cana Spice Island	165	1.150
Nusa Cana Coconut Island	165	1.150

**Vermouth**

	Glass	Bottle
Mancino Bianco	185	2.500
Mancino Secco	185	2.500
Martini Rosso	185	2.500
Cochi Dopo Teatro Amaro	185	3.000

<b>Tequila &amp; Mezcal</b>	Glass	Bottle
Clase Azul Reposado	1.000	15.000
1800 Anejo	330	5.500
Don Julio Anejo	400	5.500
Herradura Anejo	330	4.500
Don Julio Reposado	350	5.450
Patron Reposado	330	5.500
Codigo Rosa	300	5.000
Heradura Reposado	225	3.650
El Jimador Reposado	185	2.800
Espolon Bianco	185	2.800
Machetazo Espadin Mezcal	240	3.500
<b>Arak Bali</b>	Glass	Bottle
Dewi Sri	125	700
Selaka Ning	165	1.200
Palwana Ning	165	1.200
Bumbung Oak	165	1.250
Karusotju 38	185	2.700
Iwak Ameritha	165	2.700
<b>Liqueur &amp; Digestif</b>	Glass	Bottle
Midori Melon	185	3.500
Sambuca Vaccari	185	3.500
DOM Benedictine	225	3.500
St Germain Elder Flower	165	3.500
X Rated	185	2.500
Amaretto Disaronno	185	2.500
Amaro Montenegro	185	2.500
Frangelico	185	2.800
Limoncello di Sorrento	185	1.800
Jagermeister	165	2.500
Luxardo Cherry Sanque Morlacco	185	2.500
Choya Umeshu Single Year	165	2.200
Bailey's	165	2.200
De Kuyper Peach Tree	165	2.200
Nusantara Cold Brew	165	1.500
<b>Aperitif &amp; Baijiu</b>	Glass	Bottle
Fontaine Absinthe Verte	195	4.850
Ming River Sichuan Baijiu	185	3.000
Fernet Branca	185	2.200
Rinomato L'Aperitivo	185	2.800
Campari	185	2.800
Aperol	185	2.100
Limo Apertivo	165	1.100

All prices are quoted in '000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and prevailing government tax